 Discontinued
APC Microsol Voltage Regulator
1000W, Bivolt/115V, Telephone
Protection (Sol 1000)
SOL1000BI
Overview
Lead Time Usually in Stock
Main
Input Connection Type NBR 14136
Cable Length 1.00 m
Number Of Cables 1
Provided Equipment User manual
Physical
Colour Black
Height 18 cm
Width 16.7 cm
Depth 28.5 cm
Net Weight 8.58 kg
Mounting Preference No preference
Mounting Mode Not rack-mountable
Input
Network Frequency 60 Hz
Output
Number Of Power Socket Outlets 6
Outlet Standard NBR 14136
Conformance
Product Certifications INMETRO
Packing Units
Package 1 Height 19 cm
Package 1 Width 17.4 cm
Package 1 Length 32 cm
Package 1 Weight 9.08 kg
Product data sheet
Specifications
Mar 5, 2024 1
D
is
cl
ai
m
er
: T
hi
s
do
cu
m
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
Number Of Units In Package 2 1
Package 2 Height 203.20 mm
Package 2 Width 177.80 mm
Package 2 Length 330.20 mm
Contractual warranty
Warranty 1 year repair or replace
2 Mar 5, 2024